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LPV       DA
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3800 HIREK

Holding Pattern
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GP 3.00°

TCH 45

357°
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SAICE

3000

3000
RW35

7 NM 3.5 NM 0.9 1.2 NM

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 30).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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UKOGE
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1.2 NM to357°
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Orig-C  07AUG25
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3300
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HOLD

RNP APCH - GPS.

NA below -25°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3800 direct HIREK 

and T286 north westbound.

VACUS on V532 south bound
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MIRL Rwys 14-32 and 17-35

REIL Rwys 14 and 17
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